:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8741345

Mar 29, 2024 - 13:55 (UTC)

In epoch 273,167 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1138129 - 0.018239658 ETH®
64.63 USD

2 1138130 - 0.018169782 ETH®
64.38 USD

3 1138131 - 0.018221022 ETH®
64.56 USD

4 1138132 - 0.018223068 ETH®
64.57 USD

S 1138133 - 0.043635225 ETH®
154.62 USD

6 1138134 - 0.018151256 ETH®
64.32 USD

7 1138135 - 0.018246462 ETH®
64.65 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8741345
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/273167
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138129
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138130
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138131
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138132
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138133
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138134
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138135

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1138136

1138137

1138138

1138139

1138140

1138141

1138142

1138143

1138144

Validator Id

425460

Amount

- 0.018217438
64.55 USD

- 0.018233207
64.61 USD

- 0.018280011
64.77 USD

- 0.018262659
64.71 USD

- 0.063181879
223.89 USD

- 0.018182374
64.43 USD

- 0.018323628
64.93 USD

- 0.018267899
64.73 USD

- 0.018253266
64.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.048191379
170.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138136
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138137
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138138
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138139
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138140
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138141
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138142
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138143
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1138144
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/425460

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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