

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8741345

DATE & TIME Mar 29, 2024 · 13:55 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>273,167</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1138129	- 0.018239658 ETH � 64.63 USD
2	1138130	- 0.018169782 ETH � 64.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1138131</u>	- 0.018221022 ETH � 64.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1138132</u>	- 0.018223068 ETH � 64.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1138133</u>	- 0.043635225 ETH � 154.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1138134</u>	- 0.018151256 ETH � 64.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1138135</u>	- 0.018246462 ETH � 64.65 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1138136</u>	- 0.018217438 ETH � 64.55 USD
9	<u>1138137</u>	- 0.018233207 ETH � 64.61 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1138138</u>	- 0.018280011 ETH � 64.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1138139</u>	- 0.018262659 ETH � 64.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1138140</u>	- 0.063181879 ETH � 223.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1138141</u>	- 0.018182374 ETH � 64.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1138142</u>	- 0.018323628 ETH � 64.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1138143</u>	- 0.018267899 ETH � 64.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1138144</u>	- 0.018253266 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>425460</u>	+ 0.048191379 ETH � 170.77 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.